HOME &

GARDEN
SHOW

It’s all about ideas.

homeandgardenshow.co.nz

Aisle Company Name

34

29
30
35
5
13
15
32
9
30
28
4
32
4
19
1
21
27
13
33
34
10
13
14
1

9
27
23
6
5
18
35
1
25
21
15
36
34
27
30
36
4
20
8
22
26
23
22
15
14
24
26

2WP Progressive Ratchet Loppers and
Secateurs

3Dfy.me

AAA Insulation Ltd

ACT New Zealand

Adjusta Mattress New Zealand
Alberto Renovations

Animal Evac NZ

Ann’s SPC Flooring

Agua Synergy Group Limited
Aquapick New Zealand
Arrowsmith Financial Services Limited
B A Heat Pumps

Beds

Bloom Hearing Wellington
Brendan Grant Artist

Bricks and Mortgages
Capital Compost

Capital Firewood

Carpet Mill

Casada Massage Chairs
Cassada Massage back care
Central Heating New Zealand
Classic Builders

Click Architects Ltd

Colorit Glass Splashbacks
Cooper’s Strip Club

Cozy NZ

Cylica Studio

Degree Ltd

Destination Rotorua
Diabetes Wellington

Doterra

Duo Photography

DVS Home Ventilation
EBENZ Electric Bikes

Eco Green Homes

Edwards & Hardy Roofing
Emuology

Enviro Tools Ltd

EuroBlade Infrared Heaters
European Gutters

European Leather Care Ltd
Eva Orchids Ltd

Exceed Franchising Ltd
eziSpa

Fire Emergency New Zealand Wellington

Flair Studios

Flat Stacks

Floor Court Porirua

Four Seasons Gutter Protection
Foxx & Filly

FryAir

Aisle

19
10
33
4
1
32
24
15
10
32
31
35
15
1
2
28
16
4
24
20
31
25
25
14
6
35
9
9
34
21
15
36
10
17
15
26
8
18
35
4
21
3
22
17
32
1
30
28
34
6
5
8
22

List of Exhibitors

Listed alphabetically

Company Name

Galit Maxwell Pottery
GlassProtech

Go Adventures Ltd
GPSOS

Graham'’s Painters

Green Abode Ltd
Greytown Honey

Harvey Norman Lower Hutt Bedding
Hearing Consultants
HelloFresh

Hi 1Q Liquor Merchants Ltd
Honey Covers Ltd

Houe Danish Furniture
House of Beds

House of Dumplings

HRV Home Solutions Ltd
Inferno Fires

Insulmax Wellington Ltd
JYoungman Landscapes
Jade Treasures

Jardin Salon Outdoor Furniture
Juno Olives
Kidsfurniture.nz

Kitchen Studio Wellington
Kitset Assembly Services Wellington
Kiwi Kerb Wellington Ltd
Ladder Levellers (NZ) Ltd
Latitude Homes Wellington
Life Assure

Litte Giant Ladders

Logan Smythe & Associates Ltd
Magic Lock Bag Sealers
Metro Glass

MiniGardens Bonsai NZ
Moments Productions LTD
My Landscaping

My Smart Life

Nalini's Garden
NaturalFlow

North South Studio

NZHL Wellington

Oh bubbles

Ora Innovation Group Ltd
Pandora Bromeliads
Paremata Spa and Pool
Paw Prints Photography
Phiten Performance Ltd
Plant Art Co.

Platinum Homes
Plimmerton Palmers

Pzazz Building

Refresh Renovations

Reid’s Trees

Aisle

Company Name

RENOVATOR TOOLS

Resene Paint-a-Pot

Resene Paints Ltd

Retro Art

Roils Wooden Craft

Sarah Platt Art Works
ScreenAway NZ

Seamless Coatings

Seed Slabs

Selao Home & Garden Art
Sellwood Products

Sentinel Pest Control

SistaCo Powder not a Polish
Sisterhouse

SlabArt Ltd

SnapHappy Marketing

Sophie Blokker - Artist
Specialized Construction Products
Springfree Trampoline

Steel-it Framing Ltd

Step Forward Orthotics

Suntrenz Central

Super Sure

Sweet Escape

Swittch

Tall Poppy Real Estate Ltd
Taylor Made Blinds NZ

TCS

TENSPRO

The Cardrona Distillery Limited
The Double Glazing Company
The Financial Migration Group
The Hotel Sheet

The IKI Sushi Burrito

The Little Goat & La Cabrita Mexican
Tonic Interiors

Top Kat Roofing Ltd

Total Resurfacing Solutions Limited
Trenz Create a Home Wellington
Trueform Products Ltd

Venluree Blinds & Curtains
Verdant Living

Vivid Photography

Wasabi Group Ltd

Wellington Lawn Specialists
Wellington Security & Electrical Ltd
Williams Corporation
WindowWow Eblade

Woll Cookware

Wylera Hair Curler

Zepter International New Zealand

THANK YOU FOR VISITING THE
WELLINGTON HOME AND GARDEN SHOW.

DON'T FORGET TO ENTER YOUR DETAILS AT THE DOOR TO
BE IN TO WIN THE BIG SPENDER SHOW PRIZE!

.
I 2CSe]

the paint the professionals use

cozy Qmsumm

EXISTING WALL INSULATION

warm-dry-cozy

*List accurate at time of printing: additional exhibitors may be present or cancellations may occur.

c'.‘» Printed with vegetable based inks on paper sourced from well managed forests.

HOME&GARDEN
S HOW s all about ideas.

homeandgardenshow.co.nz

SHOW MAP

Is your home
Cozy yet?

Your complete retrofit double glazing solution specialist and
licenced supplier of Dry Living, New Zealands only Ventilation

System with built in Dehumidifier.

warm-dry-cozy y

For more information call Cozynz on
0800 277 748 or visit www.cozy.nz



Welcome to the Wellington Home & Garden Show 2020

SEE REVERSE FOR EXHIBITOR LIST

ASK AN
EXPERT

AREA Aisles 12 - 7

Show Highlights Show entry &

Enter your details at the door to be in enter to win the
to WIN THE BIG SPENDER SHOW PRIZE BIG SPENDER
valued at $15,000! This impressive prize show prize
package has been put together through ‘>1\‘3
the generosity of the following businesses paCkage

and includes -

» Home wall insulation to the value of $5,000 from Insulmax Sh oW
» Paint, wallpaper or curtains to the value of $5,000 from Resene

°
» Retrofit Double Glazing to the value of $5,000 from Cozy NZ eXIt \

Ts and Cs apply and are available at point of entry. Values above
include GST.

Also check out -

» Animal Evac NZ will be giving away free Pet Evacuation Plans
and advice on how to keep your pet safe in a disaster. They
also have some wonderful merchandise for you and your
pets, a delicious raffle and PUPPIES!! There will be dogs and
puppies available for patting, and on Saturday and Sunday you
can have a professional pet portrait taken with a baby Bulldog,
Amstar, Cavoodle, Labrador, Labradoodle or maybe even a
Labaire. Come and support a great cause, learn about pet
disaster management and get your cuddle-fix for the day.

1

e HOME &

next project and are a wonderful way to ‘set the mood’ and
understand the look and feel of your completed project to

CAFE and STREET FOOD Vendors. Take a break from the SHOW | 00 A R D E —
shopping and enjoy a delicious bite to eat. OFFICE 1 1
Resene Paint-a-Pot - Saturday and Sunday from 11 - 2pm in : :
the Springfree Family Zone. (N s H o w o'
‘Set the Mood’ Interior Design Competition in association '| O ™M ,'
with Resene. ‘Set the Mood' showcases how mood boards ’ . 1
It’s all about ideas. !
o]
~ )

Q)
(
\
. . o
can play a huge part in the overall planning process for your N
®
)

help you make those final crucial design decisions. Visit these !
wonderful displays for ideas you can take home. This year’s =« . Resene , homeandgardenshow.co.nz )
displays are a big thank you to - Verdant Living, Foxx & Filly / Set the Mood ,,g\ ’
and Tonic Interiors. Interior Design ,/
‘Ask an Expert’ sessions Feature . P S
Free daily Q & As in the ‘Ask an Expert’ area, located at aisle 12. Spl‘lngfl‘ee gt ,
Fri, Sat & Sun 10:30am How to Insulate your Windows Family Zone e o)
Tahana Parker, Cozy NZ Resene "3\',’ A’)
e
Fri, Sat & Sun 11:30am Preparation and Painting for Sustainability . e ©
Carolyn Atkinson, Resene Cozy NZ Paint-a-Pot ’5\ g . {O\QJ
Sat only 12:30pm 7 Steps to a Comfy Home X

Peter Wolfkamp, Resident Builder

Fri & Sun only 12:30pm Keys to a Successful Renovation Project
Russell Poole and Rudy van Vlerken,

Pzazz Building N NS NG Ny 2 S I
Fri, Sat & Sun 1:30pm Strip Paint and Varnish without Sanding KEY | !
Simon Cooper, Cooper’s Strip Club |

Fri, Sat & Sun 2:30pm Steeling your Next Project ‘
Gordon Barratt, Steel-It Framing ‘ COFFEE

m MENS’ TOILET

ﬂ WOMENS’ TOILET

-
- -

Aisles 30 - 25

JADE
Proudly brought to you by PROMOTIONS
&EVENTS

INSULMAKX.

EKISTING WALL INSULATION

DISABLED TOILETS and ATMS are available in Sky Stadium c
BABY CHANGE facilities are or cash can be given out at the ® ‘(\,m C@
www,homeandgarden show.co.nz ﬁ located in aisles 3 and 21 ticket box at the show entrance. : z

the paint the professionals use warm-dry-cozy




