List of Exhibitors Listed alphabetically

Aisle Company Name

Aisle Company Name

HOME &

SHOW

GARDEN

It's all about ideas

34	2WP Progressive Ratchet Loppers and	19
	Secateurs](
29	3Dfy.me	3
30	AAA Insulation Ltd	L
35	ACT New Zealand	1
5	Adjusta Mattress New Zealand	3
13	Alberto Renovations	2
15	Animal Evac NZ	1
32	Ann's SPC Flooring	10
9	Aqua Synergy Group Limited	3
30	Aquapick New Zealand	(N (N (N
28	Arrowsmith Financial Services Limited	3
4	B A Heat Pumps	1
32	Beds	11
4	Bloom Hearing Wellington	2
19	Brendan Grant Artist	2
1	Bricks and Mortgages	10
21	Capital Compost	4
27	Capital Firewood	2
13	Carpet Mill	2
33	Casada Massage Chairs	3
34	Cassada Massage back care	2
10	Central Heating New Zealand	2
13	Classic Builders	1
14	Click Architects Ltd	6
1	Colorit Glass Splashbacks	3
9	Cooper's Strip Club	9
27	Cozy NZ	9
23	Cylica Studio	3
6	Degree Ltd	2
5	Destination Rotorua	1
18	Diabetes Wellington	3
35	Doterra	1
11	Duo Photography	ľ
25	DVS Home Ventilation	1
21	EBENZ Electric Bikes	2
15	Eco Green Homes	8
36	Edwards & Hardy Roofing	1
34	Emuology	3
27	Enviro Tools Ltd	L
30	EuroBlade Infrared Heaters	
36	European Gutters	2 3 2
4	European Leather Care Ltd	2
20	Eva Orchids Ltd	1
8	Exceed Franchising Ltd	3
22	eziSpa	1
26	Fire Emergency New Zealand Wellington	3
23	Flair Studios	2
22	Flat Stacks	2
15	Floor Court Porirua	6
14	Four Seasons Gutter Protection	5
24	Foxx & Filly	8
26	FryAir	2
20		2

AISIC	company Name
19	Galit Maxwell Pottery
10	GlassProtech
33	Go Adventures Ltd
4	GPSOS
1	Graham's Painters
32	Green Abode Ltd
24	Greytown Honey
15	Harvey Norman Lower Hutt Bedding
10	Hearing Consultants
32	HelloFresh
31	Hi IQ Liquor Merchants Ltd
35	Honey Covers Ltd
15	Houe Danish Furniture
11	House of Beds
2	House of Dumplings
28	HRV Home Solutions Ltd
16	Inferno Fires
4	Insulmax Wellington Ltd
24	J.Youngman Landscapes
20	Jade Treasures
31	Jardin Salon Outdoor Furniture
25	Juno Olives
25	Kidsfurniture.nz
14	
	Kitchen Studio Wellington
6	Kitset Assembly Services Wellington
35	Kiwi Kerb Wellington Ltd
9	Ladder Levellers (NZ) Ltd
9	Latitude Homes Wellington
34	Life Assure
21	Litte Giant Ladders
15	Logan Smythe & Associates Ltd
36	Magic Lock Bag Sealers
10	Metro Glass
17	MiniGardens Bonsai NZ
15	Moments Productions LTD
26	My Landscaping
8	My Smart Life
18	Nalini's Garden
35	NaturalFlow
4	North South Studio
21	NZHL Wellington
3	Oh bubbles
22	Ora Innovation Group Ltd
17	Pandora Bromeliads
32	
	Paremata Spa and Pool
1 30	Paw Prints Photography
	Phiten Performance Ltd
28	Plant Art Co.
34	Platinum Homes
6	Plimmerton Palmers
5	Pzazz Building
8	Refresh Renovations
22	Reid's Trees

Aisle Company Name 33 **RENOVATOR TOOLS** 29 Resene Paint-a-Pot 13 Resene Paints Ltd 27 Retro Art 19 Roils Wooden Craft 25 Sarah Platt Art Works 6 ScreenAway NZ 31 Seamless Coatings 18 Seed Slabs 17 Selao Home & Garden Art 3 Sellwood Products 34 Sentinel Pest Control 23 SistaCo Powder not a Polish 22 Sisterhouse 23 SlabArt Ltd 27 SnapHappy Marketing Sophie Blokker - Artist 1 Specialized Construction Products 26 28 Springfree Trampoline 9 Steel-it Framing Ltd Step Forward Orthotics Suntrenz Central 8 4 Super Sure 19 Sweet Escape 6 Swittch 30 Tall Poppy Real Estate Ltd Taylor Made Blinds NZ 14 6 TCS TENSPRO 29 22 The Cardrona Distillery Limited 16 The Double Glazing Company 31 The Financial Migration Group 9 The Hotel Sheet 2 The IKI Sushi Burrito 2 The Little Goat & La Cabrita Mexican 24 Tonic Interiors Top Kat Roofing Ltd 30 34 Total Resurfacing Solutions Limited 27 Trenz Create a Home Wellington Trueform Products Ltd 5 6 Venluree Blinds & Curtains Verdant Living 24 14 Vivid Photography Wasabi Group Ltd 11 23

- Wellington Lawn Specialists
- 20 Wellington Security & Electrical Ltd
- 36 Williams Corporation 29
 - WindowWow Eblade
 - Woll Cookware

3

- 23 Wylera Hair Curler
 - Zepter International New Zealand

THANK YOU FOR VISITING THE WELLINGTON HOME AND GARDEN SHOW.

DON'T FORGET TO ENTER YOUR DETAILS AT THE DOOR TO BE IN TO WIN THE BIG SPENDER SHOW PRIZE!











HOME & GARDEN

It's all about ideas.



Is your home Cozy yet?

Your complete retrofit double glazing solution specialist and licenced supplier of Dry Living, New Zealands only Ventilation System with built in Dehumidifier.

For more information call Cozynz on 0800 277 748 or visit www.cozy.nz

SHOW MAP





Welcome to the Wellington Home & Garden Show 2020

SEE REVERSE FOR EXHIBITOR LIST

Show Highlights

Enter your details at the door to be in to WIN THE BIG SPENDER SHOW PRIZE valued at \$15,000! This impressive prize package has been put together through the generosity of the following businesses and includes -

- >>> Home wall insulation to the value of \$5,000 from Insulmax
- » Paint, wallpaper or curtains to the value of \$5,000 from Resene
- » Retrofit Double Glazing to the value of \$5,000 from Cozy NZ

Ts and Cs apply and are available at point of entry. Values above include GST.

Also check out -

- >> Animal Evac NZ will be giving away free Pet Evacuation Plans also have some wonderful merchandise for you and your pets, a delicious raffle and PUPPIES!! There will be dogs and puppies available for patting, and on Saturday and Sunday you can have a professional pet portrait taken with a baby Bulldog, Amstar, Cavoodle, Labrador, Labradoodle or maybe even a Lab'aire. Come and support a great cause, learn about pet disaster management and get your cuddle-fix for the day.
- >> CAFÉ and STREET FOOD Vendors. Take a break from the shopping and enjoy a delicious bite to eat.
- » Resene Paint-a-Pot Saturday and Sunday from 11 2pm in the Springfree Family Zone.
- >> 'Set the Mood' Interior Design Competition in association with Resene. 'Set the Mood' showcases how mood boards can play a huge part in the overall planning process for your next project and are a wonderful way to 'set the mood' and understand the look and feel of your completed project to help you make those final crucial design decisions. Visit these wonderful displays for ideas you can take home. This year's displays are a big thank you to - Verdant Living, Foxx & Filly and Tonic Interiors.

'Ask an Expert' sessions

Free daily Q & As in the 'Ask an Expert' area, located at aisle 12.

Fri, Sat & Sun 10:30a	am How to Insulate your Windows Tahana Parker, Cozy NZ
Fri, Sat & Sun 11:30a	m Preparation and Painting for Sustainability Carolyn Atkinson, Resene
Sat only 12:30p	om 7 Steps to a Comfy Home Peter Wolfkamp, Resident Builder
Fri & Sun only 12:30	om Keys to a Successful Renovation Project Russell Poole and Rudy van Vlerken, Pzazz Building
Fri, Sat & Sun 1:30pi	m Strip Paint and Varnish without Sanding Simon Cooper, Cooper's Strip Club
Fri, Sat & Sun 2:30p	m Steeling your Next Project Gordon Barratt, Steel-It Framing
Proudly brought to yo	

Proudly brought to you by





